Dynamic Braking Unit
User guide
FGHINO@P
TACG Series Dynamic Braking Unit User guide
TACG01234256789:
TRIED T local sales ofÞce or servicecustomers with technical support. Users may contact the  nearest RIED
center.
TRIEDP`abcd7efghij，kal\mnf opTRIED ./012345$6。

"#$-.Quanity
of Braking Unit
!
"#$/0
Resisto r
%&12
Quantity
of Resistor
%
&/0
Braking torque
!"34
Usag e
56+
Resistance form %&78
30 TACG-4X01-0300 1 6000W/22Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
37 TACG-4X02-0550 1 7500W/18Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
45 TACG-4X02-0550 1 9000W/15Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
55 TACG-4X02-0550 1 10KW/12Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
75 TACG-4X02-0750 1 15KW/9Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
90 TACG-4X03-1100 1 18KW/7.5Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
110 TACG-4X03-1100 1 20KW/6Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
132 1 26KW/5Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
160 TACG-4X04-2000 1 30KW/4.2Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box%&:
187 TACG-4X04-2000 1 35KW/3.6Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor box %&:
200 TACG-4X04-2800 1 40KW/3.35Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
220 TACG-4X04-2800 1 45KW/3Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
250 TACG-4X04-2800 1 50KW/2.68Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
280 TACG-4X04-2800 1 55KW/2.4Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
315 TACG-4X04-4500 1 60KW/2.12Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
350 TACG-4X04-4500 1 70KW/2Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
400 TACG-4X04-4500 1 80KW/1.68Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
500 TACG-4X04-2800 2 100KW/1.35Ω 1 100% 20% Braking resistor cabinet %&;

%&12
Quantity
of Resistor
%&/0
Braking torque
!"34
Usag e
56+
Resistance form %&78
30 TACG-4X02-0550 1 9000Q/18Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
37 TACG-4X02-0550 1 11KW/15Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
45 TACG-4X02-0550 1 13.5KW/12Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
55 TACG-4X02-0550 1 16KW/10Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
75 TACG-4X02-0750 1 22KW/7.5Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
90 TACG-4X04-1100 1 27KW/6.2Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
110 TACG-4X04-1100 1 33KW/5Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor box%&:
132 TACG-4X04-2000 1 40KW/4.2Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
160 TACG-4X04-2800 1 48KW/3.5Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
187 TACG-4X04-2800 1 55KW/3Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
200 TACG-4X04-2800 1 60KW/2.8Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
220 TACG-4X04-2800 1 65KW/2.5Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
250 TACG-4X04-4500 1 75KW/2.3Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
280 TACG-4X04-4500 1 85KW/2Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
315 TACG-4X04-4500 1 95KW/1.8Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
350 TACG-4X04-4500 1 105KW/1.6Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
400 TACG-4X04-2800 2 120KW/1.4Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
500 TACG-4X04-4500 2 150KW/1.2Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
630 TACG-4X04-4500 2 190KW/0.9Ω 1 120% 30% Braking resistor cabinet %&;
ED
3
0%